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Order Info
Description List Price
Flip, Float, Fly
ltem #: NTS516348 $4-95
Paperback Book

25 Science Plays for Beginning

Readers $11.99
Item #: NTS507268

Sale Price is valid through

Oct 31,2015

Teaching Resources

If You Hold a Seed

ltem #: NTS566172 $7:95
Paperback Book

National Geographic Kids:

Seed, Sprout, Pumpkin, Pie $3-99
ltem #: NTS549420

Paperback Book

Johnny Appleseed

ltem #: NTS972731 $18.95
Paperback Book and CD

On the Record: Planting Seeds

ltem #: NTS268802 $9:95
Paperback Book

Rookie Read-About® Science—

Life Cycles: From Seed to Plant $5:95
Item #: NTS625701

Paperback Book

Nature's Miracles: Once There
Was a Seed $4-95
ltem #: NTS535073

Paperback Book

Your Price Quantity Item Total
$3.71 1 $3.71
$8.99 1 $8.99
$5.96 1 $5.96
$2.99 1 $2.99

$18.95 1 $18.95
$7.46 1 $7.46
$4.46 1 $4.46
$3.71 1 $3.71



Guided Science Readers:

Seasons—Level C: Seeds, $3-96
Seeds, Seeds

Item #: NTS549711

Paperback Book

From Seed to Plant

ltem #: NTS63892 $5-95
Paperback Book

This Counts: These Bees

Count! $5-50
Item #: NTS559183

Paperback Book

The Very Greedy Bee

ltem #: NTS501419 $5-95
Paperback Book

Scholastic Time-to-Discover

Readers: Bees Live in Hives $3-96
ltem #: NTS947179

Paperback Book

It's a Good Thing There Are

Bees $2‘3‘99

Item #: NTS630060
Library Binding

World Discovery Science

Reader: Ants, Bees, and Other $4-96
Social Insects

ltem #: NTS956631

Paperback Book

Welcome Books ™—How

Things are Made: Wax to $4-95
Crayon

Item #: NTS423089

Paperback Book
Rookie Read-About® Science—
Physical Science: Solids, $4-95

Liquids, and Gases
Item #: NTS439877

Paperback Book

Scholastic True Or False:

Storms $4-99
Item #: NTS520202

Paperback Book

$2.96

$4.46

$4.13

$4.46

$2.96

$17.25

$3.71

$3.71

$3.71

$3.74

$2.96

$4.46

$4.13

$4.46

$2.96

$17.25

$3.71

$3.71

$3.71

$3.74



Scholastic Q & A: Can It Rain
Cats and Dogs?
Item #: NTS908573

Paperback Book
Scholastic Q & A: Do

Tornadoes Really Twist?
Item #: NTS914880

Paperback Book
Science Vocabulary Readers:

Floods!
ltem #: NTS987643

Paperback Book
Scholastic Science Readers™

Level 3: Earthquakes
Item #: NTS941285

Paperback Book

Floods!

Item #: NTS927082
Paperback Book

Wild Weather Around the World
Item #: NTS532147
Paperback Book

Volcanoes and Earthquakes
Item #: NTS42592

Paperback Book

Guinness World Records:

Deadly Disasters
Item #: NTS979193

Paperback Book
Scholastic Q & A: Why Do

Volcanoes Blow Their Tops?
Item #: NTS914878

Paperback Book
Hello Reader!® Science Level

4: Wild Weather: Lightning!
Item #: NTS52285

Paperback Book
Extraordinary Book: Wild

Weather
Item #: NTS928602

Paperback Book

$5.24

$5.24

$2.96

$2.99

$4.46

$5.21

$4.13

$4.46

$5.24

$2.99

$4.46

$5.24

$5.24

$2.96

$2.99

$4.46

$5.21

$4.13

$4.46

$5.24

$2.99

$4.46



History Busters: The Truth (and

Myths) About Disasters
Item #: NTS570565

Paperback Book

Magic Tree House Research
Guide: Tsunamis and Other
Natural Disasters

Item #: NTS505337

Paperback Book
Science Sight Word Readers:

Blizzards
Iltem #: NTS513721

Paperback Book

A True Book™—Earth Science:

Tsunamis
ltem #: NTS157393

Paperback Book
Science Sight Word Readers:

Ponds
Item #: NTS524807

Paperback Book

Lakes

Item #: NTS129648

Library Binding

My River

Item #: NTS47237

Paperback Book

Blastoff! Readers - Learning

About the Earth: Rivers
Item #: NTS600825

Paperback Book
A True Book™—The U.S.

Regions: U.S. Landforms
Item #: NTS607405

Paperback Book

Smart Words Science Reader:

Life in the Forest
Item #: NTS559648

Paperback Book

A True Book™—Ecosystems:

Deserts
ltem #: NTS601054

$3.71

$4.50

$2.96

$5.21

$2.96

$14.00

$3.71

$4.46

$5.21

$3.00

$5.21

$3.71

$4.50

$2.96

$5.21

$2.96

$14.00

$3.71

$4.46

$5.21

$3.00

$5.21



Paperback Book

Science Sight Word Readers:

Woodlands
Item #: NTS524806

Paperback Book

Blastoff! Readers - Learning
About the Earth: Wetlands

Item #: NTS600829
Paperback Book

Science Sight Word Readers:

Grasslands
Item #: NTS524808

Paperback Book

Smart Words Science Reader:

Caves
Item #: NTS528545

Paperback Book

Mountains

Item #: NTS129649
Library Binding
Boom!

Item #: NTS935086
Paperback Book
All About Turtles
Item #: NTS69781
Paperback Book
Turtle Splash!
Item #: NTS551829
Paperback Book

Scholastic Science Readers™
Level 1: Fall Leaves Change

Colors
ltem #: NTS961194

Paperback Book

Welcome Fall: Leaves

Item #: NTS537953

Paperback Book

Rookie Reader®: Sometimes

Things Change
Item #: NTS417685

Paperback Book

$2.96

$4.46

$2.96

$3.00

$14.00

$2.96

$5.24

$4.46

$2.96

$3.71

$3.71

$2.96

$4.46

$2.96

$3.00

$14.00

$2.96

$5.24

$4.46

$2.96

$3.71

$3.71



Classroom Libraries Book Bin
ltem #: NTS512334 $5.00

Bins

Estimated Standard Shipping and Handling costs are 9% of the
item total. Actual costs will vary.

Promotions applied to your
order:

-$5.00 Spend $50 or more on Paperback
books and receive 1 free book bin through
11/1!

$5.00 1

Subtotal:

Additional Promotions:

Estimated Shipping &
Handling:

Total Estimated Tax:

Order Total:

Thank You for shopping The Scholastic Teacher Store

$5.00

$265.05

-$5.00

$23.85

$19.97

$303.87

We hope you have enjoyed your shopping experience. If you have any questions or need any assistance, please call

1-800-560-6816 or e-mail us at teacherstore@scholastic.com



