

## Need Help? Call us at 1-800-560-6816 or email us at: teacherstore@scholastic.com

Printed On: Tue Oct 06 18:50:14 EDT 2015

## **Order Info**

Description	List Price	Your Price	Quantity	Item Total
Flip, Float, Fly Item #: NTS516348 Paperback Book	<del>\$4.95</del>	\$3.71	1	\$3.71
25 Science Plays for Beginning Readers Item #: NTS507268 Sale Price is valid through Oct 31,2015 Teaching Resources	\$11.99	\$8.99	1	\$8.99
If You Hold a Seed Item #: NTS566172 Paperback Book	<del>\$7.95</del>	\$5.96	1	\$5.96
National Geographic Kids: Seed, Sprout, Pumpkin, Pie Item #: NTS549420 Paperback Book	<del>\$3.99</del>	\$2.99	1	\$2.99
Johnny Appleseed Item #: NTS972731 Paperback Book and CD	\$18.95	\$18.95	1	\$18.95
On the Record: Planting Seeds Item #: NTS268802 Paperback Book	<del>\$9.95</del>	\$7.46	1	\$7.46
Rookie Read-About® Science— Life Cycles: From Seed to Plant Item #: NTS625701 Paperback Book	<del>\$5.95</del>	\$4.46	1	\$4.46
Nature's Miracles: Once There Was a Seed Item #: NTS535073	<del>\$4.95</del>	\$3.71	1	\$3.71

Guided Science Readers: Seasons—Level C: Seeds, Seeds, Seeds Item #: NTS549711	<del>\$3.95</del>	\$2.96	1	\$2.96
Paperback Book				
From Seed to Plant Item #: NTS63892	<del>\$5.95</del>	\$4.46	1	\$4.46
Paperback Book				
This Counts: These Bees Count! Item #: NTS559183 Paperback Book	<del>\$5.50</del>	\$4.13	1	\$4.13
T aperback book				
The Very Greedy Bee Item #: NTS501419	<del>\$5.95</del>	\$4.46	1	\$4.46
Paperback Book				
Scholastic Time-to-Discover Readers: Bees Live in Hives Item #: NTS947179	<del>\$3.95</del>	\$2.96	1	\$2.96
Paperback Book				
It's a Good Thing There Are Bees Item #: NTS630060	<del>\$23.00</del>	\$17.25	1	\$17.25
Library Binding				
World Discovery Science Reader: Ants, Bees, and Other Social Insects Item #: NTS956631 Paperback Book	<del>\$4.95</del>	\$3.71	1	\$3.71
Welcome Books™—How Things are Made: Wax to Crayon Item #: NTS423089	<del>\$4.95</del>	\$3.71	1	\$3.71
Paperback Book				
Rookie Read-About® Science— Physical Science: Solids, Liquids, and Gases Item #: NTS439877	<del>\$4.95</del>	\$3.71	1	\$3.71
Paperback Book				
Scholastic True Or False: Storms Item #: NTS520202	<del>\$4.99</del>	\$3.74	1	\$3.74
Paperback Book				

Cats and Dogs? Item #: NTS908573				
Paperback Book				
Scholastic Q & A: Do Tornadoes Really Twist? Item #: NTS914880	<del>\$6.99</del>	\$5.24	1	\$5.24
Paperback Book				
Science Vocabulary Readers: Floods! Item #: NTS987643 Paperback Book	<del>\$3.95</del>	\$2.96	1	\$2.96
Scholastic Science Readers™ Level 3: Earthquakes Item #: NTS941285	<del>\$3.99</del>	\$2.99	1	\$2.99
Paperback Book				
Floods! Item #: NTS927082 Paperback Book	<del>\$5.95</del>	\$4.46	1	\$4.46
Wild Weather Around the World Item #: NTS532147 Paperback Book	<del>\$6.95</del>	\$5.21	1	\$5.21
Volcanoes and Earthquakes Item #: NTS42592	<del>\$5.50</del>	\$4.13	1	\$4.13
Paperback Book				
Guinness World Records: Deadly Disasters Item #: NTS979193	<del>\$5.95</del>	\$4.46	1	\$4.46
Paperback Book				
Scholastic Q & A: Why Do Volcanoes Blow Their Tops? Item #: NTS914878	<del>\$6.99</del>	\$5.24	1	\$5.24
Paperback Book				
Hello Reader!® Science Level 4: Wild Weather: Lightning! Item #: NTS52285	<del>\$3.99</del>	\$2.99	1	\$2.99
Paperback Book				
Extraordinary Book: Wild Weather Item #: NTS928602	<del>\$5.95</del>	\$4.46	1	\$4.46
Paperback Book				

History Busters: The Truth (and Myths) About Disasters Item #: NTS570565	<del>\$4.95</del>	\$3.71	1	\$3.71
Paperback Book				
Magic Tree House Research Guide: Tsunamis and Other Natural Disasters Item #: NTS505337	<del>\$6.00</del>	\$4.50	1	\$4.50
Paperback Book				
Science Sight Word Readers: Blizzards Item #: NTS513721	<del>\$3.95</del>	\$2.96	1	\$2.96
Paperback Book				
A True Book™—Earth Science: Tsunamis Item #: NTS157393	<del>\$6.95</del>	\$5.21	1	\$5.21
Paperback Book				
Science Sight Word Readers: Ponds Item #: NTS524807	<del>\$3.95</del>	\$2.96	1	\$2.96
Paperback Book				
Lakes Item #: NTS129648	<del>\$20.00</del>	\$14.00	1	\$14.00
Library Binding				
<b>My River</b> Item #: NTS47237	<del>\$4.95</del>	\$3.71	1	\$3.71
Paperback Book				
Blastoff! Readers - Learning About the Earth: Rivers Item #: NTS600825	<del>\$5.95</del>	\$4.46	1	\$4.46
Paperback Book				
A True Book™—The U.S. Regions: U.S. Landforms Item #: NTS607405	<del>\$6.95</del>	\$5.21	1	\$5.21
Paperback Book				
Smart Words Science Reader: Life in the Forest Item #: NTS559648	<del>\$4.00</del>	\$3.00	1	\$3.00
Paperback Book				
A True Book™—Ecosystems: Deserts Item #: NTS601054	<del>\$6.95</del>	\$5.21	1	\$5.21

Science Sight Word Readers: Woodlands Item #: NTS524806	<del>\$3.95</del>	\$2.96	1	\$2.96
Paperback Book				
Blastoff! Readers - Learning About the Earth: Wetlands Item #: NTS600829	<del>\$5.95</del>	\$4.46	1	\$4.46
Paperback Book				
Science Sight Word Readers: Grasslands Item #: NTS524808 Paperback Book	<del>\$3.95</del>	\$2.96	1	\$2.96
·				
Smart Words Science Reader: Caves Item #: NTS528545 Paperback Book	<del>\$4.00</del>	\$3.00	1	\$3.00
Mountains Item #: NTS129649	<del>\$20.00</del>	\$14.00	1	\$14.00
Library Binding				
Boom! Item #: NTS935086 Paperback Book	<del>\$3.95</del>	\$2.96	1	\$2.96
·				
All About Turtles Item #: NTS69781	<del>\$6.99</del>	\$5.24	1	\$5.24
Paperback Book				
Turtle Splash! Item #: NTS551829	<del>\$5.95</del>	\$4.46	1	\$4.46
Paperback Book				
Scholastic Science Readers™ Level 1: Fall Leaves Change Colors Item #: NTS961194	<del>\$3.95</del>	\$2.96	1	\$2.96
Paperback Book				
Welcome Fall: Leaves Item #: NTS537953	<del>\$4.95</del>	\$3.71	1	\$3.71
Paperback Book				
Rookie Reader®: Sometimes Things Change Item #: NTS417685	<del>\$4.95</del>	\$3.71	1	\$3.71

Classroom Libraries Book Bin Item #: NTS512334 Bins	\$5.00	\$5.00	1	\$5.00
stimated Standard Shipping and Hand	dling costs are 0% of the	Subtotal:		\$265.05
•	alling costs are 9 % or the			•
em total. Actual costs will vary.			Promotions:	-\$5.00
•		Additional	Promotions:	

## Thank You for shopping The Scholastic Teacher Store

We hope you have enjoyed your shopping experience. If you have any questions or need any assistance, please call 1-800-560-6816 or e-mail us at teacherstore@scholastic.com

Order Total:

\$303.87